

## **Department of Parks and Recreation**

36300 Warren Rd • Westland, Michigan 48185-2016 Parks and Recreation (734) 722-7620 Fax (734) 422-1214

## CITY OF WESTLAND PARKS AND RECREATION ADVISORY COUNCIL Regular Meeting February 24th, 2020 AGENDA

Meeting Time:		5:30 p.m.						
Meeting Location:		City Hall – Community Room C Westland City Hall 36300 Warren Road Westland, MI 48185-2016						
Deland		Albrecht Sheree Conn  D Hornbuckle Angela Ross  Ilabaugh Jessica West						
Approval of Agenda:								
1.	Meeting of	f Agenda	Moved		_ Supported _		Approved	
Approval of Minutes:								
1.	Approval of Minutes January 27, 2020 Approved Corrected							
New Business:								
2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	Vote in Chairman for Parks and Recreation Advisory Council Vote in Vice Chair for Parks and Recreation Advisory Council Vote in Secretary for Parks and Recreation Advisory Council Parks and Recreation Master Plan Hubbard Park Upgrade Review By-laws for Parks and Advisory Council Park Ambassador Program							
Citizen Comments:								
Comments from Department Heads:								
Comments from Advisory Board Members:								
Adjournment:								